
Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Nicole Vander Wiele Lynden 119 33 F 1/6 30-39 1:47:02.5 1:47:05.1 6:54/M

2 Joshua Vander Wiele Lynden 212 34 M 1/6 30-39 1:47:05.5 1:47:07.3 6:55/M

3 John Krystof Anacortes 132 29 M 1/1 20-29 1:52:28.5 1:52:32.2 7:15/M

4 Ron Wichmann Chilliwack 116 60 M 1/1 60-99 1:54:43.1 1:54:44.6 7:24/M

5 Chris O'Day Nooksack 127 17 M 1/1 11-19 1:58:21.9 1:58:25.8 7:38/M

6 Matt Valerio Bothell 128 33 M 2/6 30-39 1:58:40.9 1:58:45.6 7:39/M

7 Roberto Aguilera Ferndale 104 47 M 1/4 40-49 1:59:40.2 1:59:53.1 7:43/M

8 Annalisa Krystof Anacortes 100 37 F 2/6 30-39 2:00:19.2 2:00:21.1 7:46/M

9 Mark Davy Chilliwack 70 43 M 2/4 40-49 2:07:08.8 2:07:12.3 8:12/M

10 Jeff Seaholm Lynden 106 53 M 1/3 50-59 2:07:16.7 2:07:25.1 8:13/M

11 Erin Jones Surrey 123 37 F 3/6 30-39 2:07:18.6 2:07:21.9 8:13/M

12 Melissa Timmer Everson 112 42 F 1/2 40-49 2:11:26.2 2:11:28.7 8:29/M

13 Maria Pash Lynden 103 51 F 1/3 50-59 2:14:07.5 2:14:14.1 8:39/M

14 Kara Ewing Lynden 126 39 F 4/6 30-39 2:16:05.9 2:16:09.7 8:47/M

15 Anne Johnson Bellingham 102 51 F 2/3 50-59 2:25:59.8 2:26:06.1 9:25/M

16 Kirby Jones Lynden 110 36 M 3/6 30-39 2:26:01.6 2:26:08.6 9:25/M

17 JR Velasquez Blaine 105 37 M 4/6 30-39 2:26:39.5 2:26:47.5 9:28/M

18 Michael Warner Anacortes 124 56 M 2/3 50-59 2:27:29.8 2:27:33.6 9:31/M

19 Jae Kim Lynden 131 31 M 5/6 30-39 2:29:12.6 2:29:44.1 9:38/M

20 Ali Riecke Ferndale 114 22 F 1/1 20-29 2:30:22.9 2:30:28.5 9:42/M

21 Seth Keegahn Bellingham 113 46 M 3/4 40-49 2:30:23.1 2:30:28.9 9:42/M

22 Mike Westman Ferndale 129 39 M 6/6 30-39 2:34:07.1 2:34:17.9 9:57/M

23 Debra Hanenburg Lynden 120 45 F 2/2 40-49 2:34:59.1 2:35:04.9 10:00/M

24 Linda Whipple Lynden 109 38 F 5/6 30-39 2:40:32.7 2:40:36.5 10:21/M

25 Joseph Sawyer Bonney Lakw 130 43 M 4/4 40-49 2:58:06.6 2:58:16.9 11:29/M

26 Todd Boles Blaine 122 51 M 3/3 50-59 3:07:52.7 3:07:52.7 12:07/M

27 Emily Boehm Bellingham 125 38 F 6/6 30-39 3:35:24.4 3:35:32.0 13:54/M

28 Cheryl Van Dyken Bellingham 79 59 F 3/3 50-59 3:36:06.4 3:36:13.4 13:57/M

Saturday, September 5, 2015
If you have a question regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

North County Road Run Results

25K Overall Finish List
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Ali Riecke Ferndale 114 22 8 2:30:22.9 2:30:28.5 9:42/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Nicole Vander Wiele Lynden 119 33 1 1:47:02.5 1:47:05.1 6:54/M

2 Annalisa Krystof Anacortes 100 37 2 2:00:19.2 2:00:21.1 7:46/M

3 Erin Jones Surrey 123 37 3 2:07:18.6 2:07:21.9 8:13/M

4 Kara Ewing Lynden 126 39 6 2:16:05.9 2:16:09.7 8:47/M

5 Linda Whipple Lynden 109 38 10 2:40:32.7 2:40:36.5 10:21/M

6 Emily Boehm Bellingham 125 38 11 3:35:24.4 3:35:32.0 13:54/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Melissa Timmer Everson 112 42 4 2:11:26.2 2:11:28.7 8:29/M

2 Debra Hanenburg Lynden 120 45 9 2:34:59.1 2:35:04.9 10:00/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Maria Pash Lynden 103 51 5 2:14:07.5 2:14:14.1 8:39/M

2 Anne Johnson Bellingham 102 51 7 2:25:59.8 2:26:06.1 9:25/M

3 Cheryl Van Dyken Bellingham 79 59 12 3:36:06.4 3:36:13.4 13:57/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Chris O'Day Nooksack 127 17 4 1:58:21.9 1:58:25.8 7:38/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 John Krystof Anacortes 132 29 2 1:52:28.5 1:52:32.2 7:15/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Joshua Vander Wiele Lynden 212 34 1 1:47:05.5 1:47:07.3 6:55/M

2 Matt Valerio Bothell 128 33 5 1:58:40.9 1:58:45.6 7:39/M

3 Kirby Jones Lynden 110 36 9 2:26:01.6 2:26:08.6 9:25/M

4 JR Velasquez Blaine 105 37 10 2:26:39.5 2:26:47.5 9:28/M

5 Jae Kim Lynden 131 31 12 2:29:12.6 2:29:44.1 9:38/M

6 Mike Westman Ferndale 129 39 14 2:34:07.1 2:34:17.9 9:57/M

Male 11 to 19

Male 20 to 29

Male 30 to 39

Female 30 to 39

Female 40 to 49

Female 50 to 59

North County Road Run Results

25K Age Group Finish List

Saturday, September 5, 2015
*Overall place within gender.

If you have a question regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Female 20 to 29
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

*Overall place within gender.

If you have a question regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Roberto Aguilera Ferndale 104 47 6 1:59:40.2 1:59:53.1 7:43/M

2 Mark Davy Chilliwack 70 43 7 2:07:08.8 2:07:12.3 8:12/M

3 Seth Keegahn Bellingham 113 46 13 2:30:23.1 2:30:28.9 9:42/M

4 Joseph Sawyer Bonney Lakw 130 43 15 2:58:06.6 2:58:16.9 11:29/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Jeff Seaholm Lynden 106 53 8 2:07:16.7 2:07:25.1 8:13/M

2 Michael Warner Anacortes 124 56 11 2:27:29.8 2:27:33.6 9:31/M

3 Todd Boles Blaine 122 51 16 3:07:52.7 3:07:52.7 12:07/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Ron Wichmann Chilliwack 116 60 3 1:54:43.1 1:54:44.6 7:24/M

Male 50 to 59

Male 60 and Over

Male 40 to 49
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Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Derek Thornton Bellingham 92 32 M 1/13 30-39 0:35:15.0 0:35:27.9 5:41/M

2 Adrian Lazar Adler Brighton East 20 35 M 2/13 30-39 0:35:39.6 0:35:52.5 5:45/M

3 Brody DeWaard Lynden 219 15 M 1/1 11-19 0:40:43.5 0:40:57.5 6:34/M

4 Ryan DeWaard Lynden 88 43 M 1/9 40-49 0:40:43.7 0:40:57.5 6:34/M

5 Craig Sporcic Lynden 172 37 M 3/13 30-39 0:41:42.2 0:41:56.8 6:44/M

6 Sean Cool Ferndale 11 45 M 2/9 40-49 0:45:40.2 0:45:55.9 7:22/M

7 Mark Nelson Burnaby 7 44 M 3/9 40-49 0:45:49.7 0:46:03.2 7:23/M

8 Paul Ricci Lynden 85 55 M 1/7 50-59 0:46:22.1 0:46:34.8 7:29/M

9 Alan Melling Everett 217 60 M 1/4 60-99 0:46:40.4 0:46:55.3 7:32/M

10 Jeremy Lemcke Bellingham 73 37 M 4/13 30-39 0:46:45.2 0:47:03.5 7:32/M

11 Sarah Marti LYNDEN 76 32 F 1/19 30-39 0:46:55.6 0:47:14.8 7:34/M

12 Jeff Roberts Lynden 55 32 M 5/13 30-39 0:46:55.7 0:47:21.5 7:34/M

13 Kurt Langstraat Lynden 14 53 M 2/7 50-59 0:47:23.7 0:47:46.9 7:39/M

14 Jason Kammerer Bellingham 74 35 M 6/13 30-39 0:47:31.9 0:47:49.1 7:40/M

15 Rachel Roberts Lynden 56 29 F 1/8 20-29 0:47:37.9 0:48:03.6 7:41/M

16 Alexis Crellin Ketchikan 50 19 F 1/2 11-19 0:47:38.4 0:47:52.6 7:41/M

17 Jeffry Karber Nooksack 72 42 M 4/9 40-49 0:49:26.9 0:49:42.7 7:58/M

18 Julie Enfield Lynden 34 35 F 2/19 30-39 0:50:02.9 0:50:23.1 8:04/M

19 Patrick McClure Lynden 8 32 M 7/13 30-39 0:50:13.4 0:50:31.3 8:06/M

20 Rebekah blankers Lynden 58 36 F 3/19 30-39 0:50:28.9 0:50:45.1 8:08/M

21 Jim Ostendorff Lynden 91 41 M 5/9 40-49 0:50:35.1 0:50:54.9 8:10/M

22 Dale DeVries Washington 3 54 M 3/7 50-59 0:50:54.0 0:51:11.4 8:13/M

23 Nicole Terpstra Lynden 51 41 F 1/11 40-49 0:51:07.7 0:51:29.8 8:15/M

24 Brad Rader Lynden 213 43 M 6/9 40-49 0:51:18.2 0:51:43.8 8:16/M

25 Julie Visser Lynden 40 35 F 4/19 30-39 0:51:24.6 0:51:41.6 8:17/M

26 Kenneth Tanner Lynden 97 39 M 8/13 30-39 0:51:31.0 0:51:52.1 8:19/M

27 Tami LANGSTRAATLynden 86 40 F 2/11 40-49 0:51:38.0 0:51:52.3 8:20/M

28 Tammy Wiersma lynden 108 41 F 3/11 40-49 0:51:38.0 0:51:52.3 8:20/M

29 David Sigley Bellingham 35 25 M 1/4 20-29 0:52:55.5 0:53:24.2 8:32/M

30 brady bomber lynden 16 25 M 2/4 20-29 0:52:55.7 0:53:24.2 8:32/M

31 Courtney Lancaster Bellingham 96 31 F 5/19 30-39 0:53:48.8 0:54:14.1 8:41/M

32 William Almlie Everson 45 51 M 4/7 50-59 0:53:58.8 0:54:16.6 8:42/M

33 Chris Ludeman Ferndale 218 24 M 3/4 20-29 0:54:16.6 0:54:31.3 8:45/M

34 Nolan Gudde Lynden 87 21 M 4/4 20-29 0:54:17.1 0:54:31.8 8:45/M

35 Stephanie BroersmaLynden 80 35 F 6/19 30-39 0:54:59.3 0:55:17.1 8:52/M

36 Rick Scott Chilliwack 2 61 M 2/4 60-99 0:55:01.7 0:55:21.1 8:52/M

37 Jacqueline VanderpolLynden 15 36 F 7/19 30-39 0:55:02.4 0:55:20.4 8:53/M

38 Daniel Kenoyer lynden 67 58 M 5/7 50-59 0:56:00.4 0:56:26.6 9:02/M

39 Trisha Kendon Lynden 49 28 F 2/8 20-29 0:56:08.7 0:56:27.6 9:03/M

40 Travis Kendon Lynden 46 30 M 9/13 30-39 0:56:11.9 0:56:30.7 9:04/M

41 Selina Gorsegner Bellingham 43 28 F 3/8 20-29 0:56:54.6 0:57:16.1 9:11/M

42 Natalie Coplin Everson 13 33 F 8/19 30-39 0:56:54.6 0:57:16.1 9:11/M

43 Joe Jovanovich Lynden 18 55 M 6/7 50-59 0:57:01.4 0:57:01.4 9:12/M

44 Brad Neitling Lynden 161 44 M 7/9 40-49 0:57:13.0 0:57:40.7 9:14/M

45 Naomi Jenkins Lynden 90 38 F 9/19 30-39 0:57:40.5 0:58:04.4 9:18/M

46 Charles Jenkins Lynden 89 39 M 10/13 30-39 0:57:47.9 0:58:12.4 9:19/M

47 Mike Jager Lynden 29 36 M 11/13 30-39 0:58:27.6 0:58:50.3 9:26/M

48 Jenn Ryan Lynden 98 34 F 10/19 30-39 0:58:45.5 0:59:07.4 9:29/M

49 Christa Bajema Lynden 64 39 F 11/19 30-39 0:58:58.3 0:59:15.3 9:31/M

50 Kelly Tolsma Lynden 39 46 F 4/11 40-49 0:58:58.5 0:59:15.3 9:31/M

51 Kathy Wubben Lynden 60 44 F 5/11 40-49 0:58:59.9 0:59:22.6 9:31/M

52 Dale Wubben Lynden 59 46 M 8/9 40-49 0:59:00.4 0:59:23.3 9:31/M

53 Lydia Ahn Bellingham 25 31 F 12/19 30-39 0:59:41.9 1:00:01.6 9:38/M

54 Marie Oroves Lynden 211 49 F 6/11 40-49 0:59:47.6 1:00:08.9 9:39/M

55 Steven Greenhaw LYNDEN 75 66 M 3/4 60-99 1:00:19.9 1:00:44.6 9:44/M

56 Monisha Brandt Blaine 6 37 F 13/19 30-39 1:00:51.7 1:01:13.7 9:49/M

If you have a question regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

10K Overall Finish List

North County Road Run Results

Saturday, September 5, 2015
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Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Pace

If you have a question regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

57 Julie Price LYNDEN 82 33 F 14/19 30-39 1:00:54.7 1:01:16.8 9:49/M

58 Nikki Hermanutz Lynden 19 36 F 15/19 30-39 1:00:55.6 1:01:16.5 9:50/M

59 Sarah Fay Bellingham 4 25 F 4/8 20-29 1:01:42.0 1:01:56.9 9:57/M

60 Kay Gardner Lynden 26 59 F 1/5 50-59 1:01:56.5 1:02:16.2 9:59/M

61 Katie Bedient Lynden 33 24 F 5/8 20-29 1:02:08.9 1:02:34.3 10:01/M

62 Julie Kroontje Lynden 32 51 F 2/5 50-59 1:02:10.1 1:02:34.8 10:02/M

63 stephanie Kraft Lynden 69 32 F 16/19 30-39 1:02:24.6 1:02:44.1 10:04/M

64 Beatrix Kleyn Lynden 44 43 F 7/11 40-49 1:02:48.1 1:03:04.8 10:08/M

65 Gwen Langstraat Lynden 155 50 F 3/5 50-59 1:03:41.9 1:04:12.4 10:16/M

66 Kimberly Epoch Everson 117 41 F 8/11 40-49 1:03:52.4 1:04:20.1 10:18/M

67 Stephanie Peterson Bellingham 158 38 F 17/19 30-39 1:03:53.1 1:04:16.6 10:18/M

68 Nicole Soncarty Bellingham 93 42 F 9/11 40-49 1:03:53.5 1:04:16.4 10:18/M

69 Kate Wazny Lynden 48 41 F 10/11 40-49 1:05:23.9 1:05:40.1 10:33/M

70 Mirek Wazny Lynden 47 42 M 9/9 40-49 1:05:25.3 1:05:41.8 10:33/M

71 Gretchen Rupp Bellingham 30 32 F 18/19 30-39 1:05:33.9 1:05:57.8 10:34/M

72 Kevin Rupp Bellingham 31 32 M 12/13 30-39 1:05:34.0 1:05:58.2 10:35/M

73 Kenneth Hay Lynden 71 72 M 4/4 60-99 1:06:33.7 1:06:54.4 10:44/M

74 Sarah Morgan-Dow Maple Falls 68 37 F 19/19 30-39 1:06:37.0 1:07:04.3 10:45/M

75 Kristal Boles Blaine 66 46 F 11/11 40-49 1:06:48.6 1:07:10.3 10:46/M

76 erin lunde blaine 41 29 F 6/8 20-29 1:07:07.1 1:07:32.1 10:50/M

77 Pat Hughes Bellingham 94 31 M 13/13 30-39 1:07:52.2 1:08:18.8 10:57/M

78 Meagan Swanlund Bellingham 10 26 F 7/8 20-29 1:11:22.2 1:11:49.1 11:31/M

79 Lynda Field Lynden 62 52 F 4/5 50-59 1:11:59.6 1:12:27.3 11:37/M

80 Alicia Recob Bellingham 95 26 F 8/8 20-29 1:13:29.9 1:13:56.3 11:51/M

81 Brent Field Lynden 36 54 M 7/7 50-59 1:19:31.3 1:19:57.7 12:50/M

82 Kaitlyn Field Lynden 37 15 F 2/2 11-19 1:19:31.9 1:19:57.6 12:50/M

83 Leslie Price Lynden 27 62 F 1/2 60-99 1:30:14.6 1:30:43.2 14:33/M

84 Sandi Clark Lynden 23 66 F 2/2 60-99 1:30:15.6 1:30:43.9 14:33/M

85 jaimee bass LYNDEN 83 50 F 5/5 50-59 1:38:54.3 1:39:24.6 15:57/M
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Alexis Crellin Ketchikan 50 19 3 0:47:38.4 0:47:52.6 7:41/M

2 Kaitlyn Field Lynden 37 15 44 1:19:31.9 1:19:57.6 12:50/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Rachel Roberts Lynden 56 29 2 0:47:37.9 0:48:03.6 7:41/M

2 Trisha Kendon Lynden 49 28 13 0:56:08.7 0:56:27.6 9:03/M

3 Selina Gorsegner Bellingham 43 28 14 0:56:54.6 0:57:16.1 9:11/M

4 Sarah Fay Bellingham 4 25 26 1:01:42.0 1:01:56.9 9:57/M

5 Katie Bedient Lynden 33 24 28 1:02:08.9 1:02:34.3 10:01/M

6 erin lunde blaine 41 29 40 1:07:07.1 1:07:32.1 10:50/M

7 Meagan Swanlund Bellingham 10 26 41 1:11:22.2 1:11:49.1 11:31/M

8 Alicia Recob Bellingham 95 26 43 1:13:29.9 1:13:56.3 11:51/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Sarah Marti LYNDEN 76 32 1 0:46:55.6 0:47:14.8 7:34/M

2 Julie Enfield Lynden 34 35 4 0:50:02.9 0:50:23.1 8:04/M

3 Rebekah blankers Lynden 58 36 5 0:50:28.9 0:50:45.1 8:08/M

4 Julie Visser Lynden 40 35 7 0:51:24.6 0:51:41.6 8:17/M

5 Courtney Lancaster Bellingham 96 31 10 0:53:48.8 0:54:14.1 8:41/M

6 Stephanie BroersmaLynden 80 35 11 0:54:59.3 0:55:17.1 8:52/M

7 Jacqueline VanderpolLynden 15 36 12 0:55:02.4 0:55:20.4 8:53/M

8 Natalie Coplin Everson 13 33 15 0:56:54.6 0:57:16.1 9:11/M

9 Naomi Jenkins Lynden 90 38 16 0:57:40.5 0:58:04.4 9:18/M

10 Jenn Ryan Lynden 98 34 17 0:58:45.5 0:59:07.4 9:29/M

11 Christa Bajema Lynden 64 39 18 0:58:58.3 0:59:15.3 9:31/M

12 Lydia Ahn Bellingham 25 31 21 0:59:41.9 1:00:01.6 9:38/M

13 Monisha Brandt Blaine 6 37 23 1:00:51.7 1:01:13.7 9:49/M

14 Julie Price LYNDEN 82 33 24 1:00:54.7 1:01:16.8 9:49/M

15 Nikki Hermanutz Lynden 19 36 25 1:00:55.6 1:01:16.5 9:50/M

16 stephanie Kraft Lynden 69 32 30 1:02:24.6 1:02:44.1 10:04/M

17 Stephanie Peterson Bellingham 158 38 34 1:03:53.1 1:04:16.6 10:18/M

18 Gretchen Rupp Bellingham 30 32 37 1:05:33.9 1:05:57.8 10:34/M

19 Sarah Morgan-Dow Maple Falls 68 37 38 1:06:37.0 1:07:04.3 10:45/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Nicole Terpstra Lynden 51 41 6 0:51:07.7 0:51:29.8 8:15/M

2 Tami LANGSTRAATLynden 86 40 8 0:51:38.0 0:51:52.3 8:20/M

3 Tammy Wiersma lynden 108 41 9 0:51:38.0 0:51:52.3 8:20/M

4 Kelly Tolsma Lynden 39 46 19 0:58:58.5 0:59:15.3 9:31/M

North County Road Run Results

10K  Age Group Finish List

Saturday, September 5, 2015
*Overall place within gender.

If you have a question regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Female 11 to 19

Female 20 to 29

Female 30 to 39

Female 40 to 49
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

*Overall place within gender.

If you have a question regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

5 Kathy Wubben Lynden 60 44 20 0:58:59.9 0:59:22.6 9:31/M

6 Marie Oroves Lynden 211 49 22 0:59:47.6 1:00:08.9 9:39/M

7 Beatrix Kleyn Lynden 44 43 31 1:02:48.1 1:03:04.8 10:08/M

8 Kimberly Epoch Everson 117 41 33 1:03:52.4 1:04:20.1 10:18/M

9 Nicole Soncarty Bellingham 93 42 35 1:03:53.5 1:04:16.4 10:18/M

10 Kate Wazny Lynden 48 41 36 1:05:23.9 1:05:40.1 10:33/M

11 Kristal Boles Blaine 66 46 39 1:06:48.6 1:07:10.3 10:46/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Kay Gardner Lynden 26 59 27 1:01:56.5 1:02:16.2 9:59/M

2 Julie Kroontje Lynden 32 51 29 1:02:10.1 1:02:34.8 10:02/M

3 Gwen Langstraat Lynden 155 50 32 1:03:41.9 1:04:12.4 10:16/M

4 Lynda Field Lynden 62 52 42 1:11:59.6 1:12:27.3 11:37/M

5 jaimee bass LYNDEN 83 50 47 1:38:54.3 1:39:24.6 15:57/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Leslie Price Lynden 27 62 45 1:30:14.6 1:30:43.2 14:33/M

2 Sandi Clark Lynden 23 66 46 1:30:15.6 1:30:43.9 14:33/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Brody DeWaard Lynden 219 15 3 0:40:43.5 0:40:57.5 6:34/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 David Sigley Bellingham 35 25 20 0:52:55.5 0:53:24.2 8:32/M

2 brady bomber lynden 16 25 21 0:52:55.7 0:53:24.2 8:32/M

3 Chris Ludeman Ferndale 218 24 23 0:54:16.6 0:54:31.3 8:45/M

4 Nolan Gudde Lynden 87 21 24 0:54:17.1 0:54:31.8 8:45/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Derek Thornton Bellingham 92 32 1 0:35:15.0 0:35:27.9 5:41/M

2 Adrian Lazar Adler Brighton East 20 35 2 0:35:39.6 0:35:52.5 5:45/M

3 Craig Sporcic Lynden 172 37 5 0:41:42.2 0:41:56.8 6:44/M

4 Jeremy Lemcke Bellingham 73 37 10 0:46:45.2 0:47:03.5 7:32/M

5 Jeff Roberts Lynden 55 32 11 0:46:55.7 0:47:21.5 7:34/M

6 Jason Kammerer Bellingham 74 35 13 0:47:31.9 0:47:49.1 7:40/M

7 Patrick McClure Lynden 8 32 15 0:50:13.4 0:50:31.3 8:06/M

8 Kenneth Tanner Lynden 97 39 19 0:51:31.0 0:51:52.1 8:19/M

9 Travis Kendon Lynden 46 30 27 0:56:11.9 0:56:30.7 9:04/M

10 Charles Jenkins Lynden 89 39 30 0:57:47.9 0:58:12.4 9:19/M

11 Mike Jager Lynden 29 36 31 0:58:27.6 0:58:50.3 9:26/M

12 Kevin Rupp Bellingham 31 32 35 1:05:34.0 1:05:58.2 10:35/M

13 Pat Hughes Bellingham 94 31 37 1:07:52.2 1:08:18.8 10:57/M

Male 20 to 29

Male 30 to 39

Female 50 to 59

Female 60 and Over

Male 11 to 19
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

*Overall place within gender.

If you have a question regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Ryan DeWaard Lynden 88 43 4 0:40:43.7 0:40:57.5 6:34/M

2 Sean Cool Ferndale 11 45 6 0:45:40.2 0:45:55.9 7:22/M

3 Mark Nelson Burnaby 7 44 7 0:45:49.7 0:46:03.2 7:23/M

4 Jeffry Karber Nooksack 72 42 14 0:49:26.9 0:49:42.7 7:58/M

5 Jim Ostendorff Lynden 91 41 16 0:50:35.1 0:50:54.9 8:10/M

6 Brad Rader Lynden 213 43 18 0:51:18.2 0:51:43.8 8:16/M

7 Brad Neitling Lynden 161 44 29 0:57:13.0 0:57:40.7 9:14/M

8 Dale Wubben Lynden 59 46 32 0:59:00.4 0:59:23.3 9:31/M

9 Mirek Wazny Lynden 47 42 34 1:05:25.3 1:05:41.8 10:33/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Paul Ricci Lynden 85 55 8 0:46:22.1 0:46:34.8 7:29/M

2 Kurt Langstraat Lynden 14 53 12 0:47:23.7 0:47:46.9 7:39/M

3 Dale DeVries Washington 3 54 17 0:50:54.0 0:51:11.4 8:13/M

4 William Almlie Everson 45 51 22 0:53:58.8 0:54:16.6 8:42/M

5 Daniel Kenoyer lynden 67 58 26 0:56:00.4 0:56:26.6 9:02/M

6 Joe Jovanovich Lynden 18 55 28 0:57:01.4 0:57:01.4 9:12/M

7 Brent Field Lynden 36 54 38 1:19:31.3 1:19:57.7 12:50/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Alan Melling Everett 217 60 9 0:46:40.4 0:46:55.3 7:32/M

2 Rick Scott Chilliwack 2 61 25 0:55:01.7 0:55:21.1 8:52/M

3 Steven Greenhaw LYNDEN 75 66 33 1:00:19.9 1:00:44.6 9:44/M

4 Kenneth Hay Lynden 71 72 36 1:06:33.7 1:06:54.4 10:44/M

4 Kenneth Hay Lynden 71 72 37 1:06:33.7 1:06:54.4 10:44/M

Male 50 to 59

Male 60 and Over

Male 40 to 49
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Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Aleta Jokisch Tucson 149 25 F 1/9 20-29 0:18:48.1 0:19:01.2 6:04/M

2 Brandon Burbank Bellingham 202 19 M 1/3 11-19 0:20:57.5 0:21:13.2 6:45/M

3 Kelsey Barry Lynden 205 27 F 2/9 20-29 0:21:30.4 0:21:46.8 6:56/M

4 Barney Feenstra Surrey 146 70 M 1/2 60-99 0:21:37.4 0:21:51.1 6:58/M

5 David Wright Coquitlam 208 46 M 1/3 40-49 0:22:13.5 0:22:29.9 7:10/M

6 Morgen Hartford Tucson 147 0 M 1/1 0- 0 0:22:20.3 0:22:35.8 7:12/M

7 Trisha Richardson Ferndale 193 47 F 1/9 40-49 0:23:45.2 0:23:59.8 7:40/M

8 Kate Hirning Mount Vernon 216 41 F 2/9 40-49 0:23:51.9 0:24:06.8 7:42/M

9 Laura Sporcic Lynden 28 35 F 1/13 30-39 0:24:48.7 0:25:12.6 8:00/M

10 Kelly Krieger Bellingham 204 57 F 1/7 50-59 0:24:52.1 0:25:07.3 8:01/M

11 Isaiah deRegt Lynden 180 14 M 2/3 11-19 0:24:54.1 0:25:11.5 8:02/M

12 Peyton Terpstra Lynden 179 14 F 1/4 11-19 0:24:54.6 0:25:12.3 8:02/M

13 Nathan Hull Everson 140 46 M 2/3 40-49 0:25:26.1 0:25:42.8 8:12/M

14 Doug Bell Coquitlam 182 54 M 1/1 50-59 0:25:31.2 0:25:48.1 8:14/M

15 Geneva Faulkner Ferndale 198 26 F 3/9 20-29 0:26:32.3 0:26:50.8 8:34/M

16 Jessica Libolt Lynden 168 35 F 2/13 30-39 0:26:54.8 0:27:11.5 8:41/M

17 Renae Hull Everson 141 45 F 3/9 40-49 0:27:42.1 0:27:58.8 8:56/M

18 Katie Hama Blaine 144 11 F 2/4 11-19 0:28:50.0 0:29:06.7 9:18/M

19 Parker Morris 9584 W 34 Crescent207 17 M 3/3 11-19 0:28:50.7 0:29:07.7 9:18/M

20 Isabella Almlie Everson 176 13 F 3/4 11-19 0:29:33.4 0:29:55.3 9:32/M

21 Emily Magee Bellingham 201 20 F 4/9 20-29 0:30:19.8 0:30:39.8 9:47/M

22 Glenn DePeralta Bellingham 192 42 M 3/3 40-49 0:30:32.9 0:30:51.4 9:51/M

23 Emily Laverman Lynden 170 25 F 5/9 20-29 0:30:51.8 0:31:17.6 9:57/M

24 Lauren Barry Denver 220 23 F 6/9 20-29 0:31:06.2 0:31:24.7 10:02/M

25 Cassie Schelling Lynden 195 28 F 7/9 20-29 0:31:21.6 0:31:36.5 10:07/M

26 Yolande Almlie Everson 177 57 F 2/7 50-59 0:31:30.1 0:31:51.5 10:10/M

27 Monica Tiesinga Lynden 145 41 F 4/9 40-49 0:31:42.9 0:31:58.4 10:14/M

28 Judy Meyer Sumas 160 56 F 3/7 50-59 0:32:54.8 0:33:14.1 10:37/M

29 Kaeli DeVries Lynden 167 25 F 8/9 20-29 0:33:03.7 0:33:29.6 10:40/M

30 Jessica Cohen Bellingham 153 36 F 3/13 30-39 0:33:43.8 0:34:04.7 10:53/M

31 Joel Cohen Bellingham 152 32 M 1/2 30-39 0:33:44.1 0:34:04.7 10:53/M

32 Johannah Nelson Bellingham 151 35 F 4/13 30-39 0:33:48.0 0:34:07.8 10:54/M

33 Joe Scroggins Everson 150 68 M 2/2 60-99 0:34:11.4 0:34:26.8 11:02/M

34 Christina Hilton Ferndale 156 23 F 9/9 20-29 0:35:21.0 0:35:39.9 11:24/M

35 Virginia Houston Lynden 200 33 F 5/13 30-39 0:35:24.4 0:35:44.2 11:25/M

36 Jessica DenBleyker Lynden 181 34 F 6/13 30-39 0:37:31.9 0:37:52.3 12:06/M

37 Traci Likkel Visser 175 45 F 5/9 40-49 0:37:47.2 0:38:07.8 12:11/M

38 Shari De Boom Lynden 186 52 F 4/7 50-59 0:37:48.5 0:38:08.1 12:12/M

39 Sharla Ellens Lynden 183 48 F 6/9 40-49 0:37:49.6 0:38:09.1 12:12/M

40 Heidi Pukaluk Blaine 197 41 F 7/9 40-49 0:39:12.7 0:39:31.8 12:39/M

41 Kaleb VanMersberger Lynden 215 8 M 1/1 1-10 0:40:13.3 0:40:36.6 12:58/M

42 Amy VanMersberger Lynden 214 33 F 7/13 30-39 0:40:13.9 0:40:36.5 12:58/M

43 Brenda Walbrun Lynden 185 32 F 8/13 30-39 0:40:48.1 0:41:02.1 13:10/M

44 Beth Lloyd Lynden 184 46 F 8/9 40-49 0:40:48.3 0:41:02.3 13:10/M

45 Joyce Mulder Lynden 210 61 F 1/2 60-99 0:41:31.0 0:41:52.3 13:24/M

46 Peyton Duque 17 5 F 1/2 1-10 0:46:24.9 0:46:48.1 14:58/M

47 Michaela Simmons Lynden 142 6 F 2/2 1-10 0:46:26.1 0:46:49.5 14:59/M

48 Melissa Simmons Lynden 143 32 F 9/13 30-39 0:46:29.3 0:46:53.8 15:00/M

49 Jeanne DeJong Lynden 188 63 F 2/2 60-99 0:47:04.9 0:47:27.1 15:11/M

50 Kristen Reams Lynden 190 58 F 5/7 50-59 0:47:37.7 0:47:55.6 15:22/M

51 Jennifer Keizer Belingham 163 30 F 10/13 30-39 0:48:56.1 0:49:14.8 15:47/M

52 Janel Schuyleman Lynden 164 32 F 11/13 30-39 0:48:56.3 0:49:14.4 15:47/M

53 Gwenda Greenwood Lynden 166 51 F 6/7 50-59 0:48:56.5 0:49:14.8 15:47/M

54 Duane Whyte San Jose 209 39 M 2/2 30-39 0:51:57.5 0:51:57.5 16:45/M

55 April Benner Sumas 171 40 F 9/9 40-49 0:52:41.7 0:53:04.9 17:00/M

56 Suzzi Snydar Everson 174 50 F 7/7 50-59 0:52:42.6 0:53:05.5 17:00/M

57 Abbey Snydar Everson 173 15 F 4/4 11-19 0:52:42.7 0:53:05.3 17:00/M

58 Beth Mellott Bellingham 199 30 F 12/13 30-39 1:03:00.9 1:03:00.9 20:19/M

59 Catherine Maxwald Ferndale 157 33 F 13/13 30-39 1:03:01.1 1:03:01.1 20:20/M

If you have a question regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

5K Overall Finish List

North County Road Run Results

Saturday, September 5, 2015
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Peyton Duque 17 5 34 0:46:24.9 0:46:48.1 14:58/M

2 Michaela Simmons Lynden 142 6 35 0:46:26.1 0:46:49.5 14:59/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Peyton Terpstra Lynden 179 14 7 0:24:54.6 0:25:12.3 8:02/M

2 Katie Hama Blaine 144 11 11 0:28:50.0 0:29:06.7 9:18/M

3 Isabella Almlie Everson 176 13 12 0:29:33.4 0:29:55.3 9:32/M

4 Abbey Snydar Everson 173 15 44 0:52:42.7 0:53:05.3 17:00/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Aleta Jokisch Tucson 149 25 1 0:18:48.1 0:19:01.2 6:04/M

2 Kelsey Barry Lynden 205 27 2 0:21:30.4 0:21:46.8 6:56/M

3 Geneva Faulkner Ferndale 198 26 8 0:26:32.3 0:26:50.8 8:34/M

4 Emily Magee Bellingham 201 20 13 0:30:19.8 0:30:39.8 9:47/M

5 Emily Laverman Lynden 170 25 14 0:30:51.8 0:31:17.6 9:57/M

6 Lauren Barry Denver 220 23 15 0:31:06.2 0:31:24.7 10:02/M

7 Cassie Schelling Lynden 195 28 16 0:31:21.6 0:31:36.5 10:07/M

8 Kaeli DeVries Lynden 167 25 20 0:33:03.7 0:33:29.6 10:40/M

9 Christina Hilton Ferndale 156 23 23 0:35:21.0 0:35:39.9 11:24/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Laura Sporcic Lynden 28 35 5 0:24:48.7 0:25:12.6 8:00/M

2 Jessica Libolt Lynden 168 35 9 0:26:54.8 0:27:11.5 8:41/M

3 Jessica Cohen Bellingham 153 36 21 0:33:43.8 0:34:04.7 10:53/M

4 Johannah Nelson Bellingham 151 35 22 0:33:48.0 0:34:07.8 10:54/M

5 Virginia Houston Lynden 200 33 24 0:35:24.4 0:35:44.2 11:25/M

6 Jessica DenBleyker Lynden 181 34 25 0:37:31.9 0:37:52.3 12:06/M

7 Amy VanMersberger Lynden 214 33 30 0:40:13.9 0:40:36.5 12:58/M

8 Brenda Walbrun Lynden 185 32 31 0:40:48.1 0:41:02.1 13:10/M

9 Melissa Simmons Lynden 143 32 36 0:46:29.3 0:46:53.8 15:00/M

10 Jennifer Keizer Belingham 163 30 39 0:48:56.1 0:49:14.8 15:47/M

11 Janel Schuyleman Lynden 164 32 40 0:48:56.3 0:49:14.4 15:47/M

12 Beth Mellott Bellingham 199 30 45 1:03:00.9 1:03:00.9 20:19/M

13 Catherine Maxwald Ferndale 157 33 46 1:03:01.1 1:03:01.1 20:20/M

Female 11 to 19

Female 20 to 29

Female 30 to 39

North County Road Run Results

5K Age Group Finish List

Saturday, September 5, 2015

If you have a question regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

Female 10 and Under
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

If you have a question regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Trisha Richardson Ferndale 193 47 3 0:23:45.2 0:23:59.8 7:40/M

2 Kate Hirning Mount Vernon 216 41 4 0:23:51.9 0:24:06.8 7:42/M

3 Renae Hull Everson 141 45 10 0:27:42.1 0:27:58.8 8:56/M

4 Monica Tiesinga Lynden 145 41 18 0:31:42.9 0:31:58.4 10:14/M

5 Traci Likkel Visser 175 45 26 0:37:47.2 0:38:07.8 12:11/M

6 Sharla Ellens Lynden 183 48 28 0:37:49.6 0:38:09.1 12:12/M

7 Heidi Pukaluk Blaine 197 41 29 0:39:12.7 0:39:31.8 12:39/M

8 Beth Lloyd Lynden 184 46 32 0:40:48.3 0:41:02.3 13:10/M

9 April Benner Sumas 171 40 42 0:52:41.7 0:53:04.9 17:00/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Kelly Krieger Bellingham 204 57 6 0:24:52.1 0:25:07.3 8:01/M

2 Yolande Almlie Everson 177 57 17 0:31:30.1 0:31:51.5 10:10/M

3 Judy Meyer Sumas 160 56 19 0:32:54.8 0:33:14.1 10:37/M

4 Shari De Boom Lynden 186 52 27 0:37:48.5 0:38:08.1 12:12/M

5 Kristen Reams Lynden 190 58 38 0:47:37.7 0:47:55.6 15:22/M

6 Gwenda Greenwood Lynden 166 51 41 0:48:56.5 0:49:14.8 15:47/M

7 Suzzi Snydar Everson 174 50 43 0:52:42.6 0:53:05.5 17:00/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Joyce Mulder Lynden 210 61 33 0:41:31.0 0:41:52.3 13:24/M

2 Jeanne DeJong Lynden 188 63 37 0:47:04.9 0:47:27.1 15:11/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Morgen Hartford Tucson 147 0 4 0:22:20.3 0:22:35.8 7:12/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Kaleb VanMersbergerLynden 215 8 12 0:40:13.3 0:40:36.6 12:58/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Brandon Burbank Bellingham 202 19 1 0:20:57.5 0:21:13.2 6:45/M

2 Isaiah deRegt Lynden 180 14 5 0:24:54.1 0:25:11.5 8:02/M

3 Parker Morris 9584 W 34 Crescent207 17 8 0:28:50.7 0:29:07.7 9:18/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Joel Cohen Bellingham 152 32 10 0:33:44.1 0:34:04.7 10:53/M

2 Duane Whyte San Jose 209 39 13 0:51:57.5 0:51:57.5 16:45/M

Male 11 to 19

Male 30 to 39

Male No Age Provided

Male 10 and Under

Female 40 to 49

Female 50 to 59

Female 60 and Over
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

If you have a question regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 David Wright Coquitlam 208 46 3 0:22:13.5 0:22:29.9 7:10/M

2 Nathan Hull Everson 140 46 6 0:25:26.1 0:25:42.8 8:12/M

3 Glenn DePeralta Bellingham 192 42 9 0:30:32.9 0:30:51.4 9:51/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Doug Bell Coquitlam 182 54 7 0:25:31.2 0:25:48.1 8:14/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Barney Feenstra Surrey 146 70 2 0:21:37.4 0:21:51.1 6:58/M

2 Joe Scroggins Everson 150 68 11 0:34:11.4 0:34:26.8 11:02/M

Male 60 and Over

Male 40 to 49

Male 50 to 59
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